
Rocket Classic
Dates: Oct 10-11, 2016

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5931

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Western Michigan 300 301 601 +25
2 Eastern Kentucky 304 303 607 +31
3 Toledo 301 308 609 +33
4 Loyola 308 304 612 +36
5 Bradley 309 312 621 +45
6 Eastern Michigan 310 314 624 +48
7 Indiana State 311 314 625 +49
8 Central Michigan 315 311 626 +50
9 Ball State 316 313 629 +53
10 Detroit 314 329 643 +67
11 Bucknell 323 329 652 +76
12 Fort Wayne 328 326 654 +78
13 UIC 335 330 665 +89
14 Green Bay 338 341 679 +103
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Western Michigan 300 301 601 +25
1 Julia Champion 73 73 146 +2
T 7 Kaitlyn Watkins 74 76 150 +6
T 12 Jasmine Chee 80 72 152 +8
T 22 Claire Hernandez 76 80 156 +12
T 43 Anna Wilcoxson 77 85 162 +18

2 Eastern Kentucky 304 303 607 +31
T 2 Elsa Moberly 79 69 148 +4
T 12 Sofie Levin 75 77 152 +8
T 12 Sam Sandland 71 81 152 +8
T 20 Amanda Lindahl 79 76 155 +11
T 41 Hannabeth Owens 79 82 161 +17

3 Toledo 301 308 609 +33
T 2 Pinyada Kuvanun 71 77 148 +4
T 4 Pimchanok Kawil 73 76 149 +5
T 16 Napaphan Phongpaiboon 76 78 154 +10
T 31 Thunpijja Sukkasem 81 77 158 +14
T 41 Natcha Daengpiem 82 79 161 +17

4 Loyola 308 304 612 +36
T 4 Elayna Bowser 74 75 149 +5
T 9 Sara Padilla 74 77 151 +7
T 31 Morgan Brown 81 77 158 +14
T 43 Summer Moser 87 75 162 +18
T 58 Natalie Meyers 79 88 167 +23

5 Bradley 309 312 621 +45
T 4 Ally Scaccia 75 74 149 +5
T 9 Taylor Ledwein 75 76 151 +7
T 31 Chloe Horton 79 79 158 +14
T 50 Francesca Saban 81 83 164 +20
T 54 Brooke Thompson 80 86 166 +22

6 Eastern Michigan 310 314 624 +48
T 9 Kelsey Murphy 76 75 151 +7
T 31 Krits Apiwatthanadol 82 76 158 +14
T 38 Thelma Beck 80 80 160 +16
T 38 Maria Connelly 75 85 160 +16
T 43 Penelope Guilleux 79 83 162 +18

7 Indiana State 311 314 625 +49
T 16 Marissa Uradomo 76 78 154 +10
T 22 Sierra Hargens 74 82 156 +12
T 26 Thilda Staubo 78 79 157 +13
T 43 Robyn Blanchard 85 77 162 +18
T 48 Sophie Benetti 83 80 163 +19

8 Central Michigan 315 311 626 +50
T 7 Danielle Sawyer 78 72 150 +6
T 36 Natalie Johnson 80 79 159 +15
T 36 Bria Colosky 82 77 159 +15
T 38 Kristen Wolfe 75 85 160 +16
T 54 Katie Logan 83 83 166 +22
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3

9 Ball State 316 313 629 +53
T 26 Allison Lindley 78 79 157 +13
T 26 Kelsey Sear 80 77 157 +13
T 26 Manon Tounalom 79 78 157 +13
T 31 Sydney Anderson 79 79 158 +14
T 52 Morgan Nadaline 85 80 165 +21

10 Detroit 314 329 643 +67
T 16 Sarah Thompson 77 77 154 +10
T 26 Brooke Sharpe 72 85 157 +13
T 62 Julia Shaw 86 83 169 +25
T 62 Erica Heath 85 84 169 +25
T 66 Sarah Montone 80 90 170 +26

11 Bucknell 323 329 652 +76
T 20 Lindsay Dodovich 76 79 155 +11
T 58 Meredith Langs 82 85 167 +23
T 58 Katie Childers 84 83 167 +23
75 Eunbbie Kim 81 92 173 +29
76 Emily Larson 92 82 174 +30

12 Fort Wayne 328 326 654 +78
T 48 Monica Dorner 81 82 163 +19
T 52 Madison Chesnutt 82 83 165 +21
61 Jenna Kurosky 93 75 168 +24
T 66 Linnzie Richner 84 86 170 +26
T 71 Paige Bird 81 91 172 +28

13 UIC 335 330 665 +89
T 50 Bailey Bostler 82 82 164 +20
T 54 Meghan Kramp 84 82 166 +22
T 66 Kelly Sterling 87 83 170 +26
T 71 Courteney Fabbri 82 90 172 +28
T 78 Brittany Norem 96 83 179 +35

14 Green Bay 338 341 679 +103
T 22 Avery Steen 76 80 156 +12
T 62 Alix Larson 86 83 169 +25
77 Leah Birch 91 84 175 +31
T 78 Emily Grunder 85 94 179 +35
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

15 Saranlak Tumfong Toledo 75 78 153 +9

T 16 Emilie Simmons EasternKentucky 74 80 154 +10

T 22 HannahKochendoerfer Toledo 77 79 156 +12
T 43 Donchanok Toburint Toledo 82 80 162 +18
T 54 Gracie Henderson Bradley 85 81 166 +22

T 62 Brenna Hammond EasternMichigan 87 82 169 +25

T 66 Julia Stevenson EasternMichigan 84 86 170 +26

70 Amanda Walsh CentralMichigan 85 86 171 +27
T 71 Katelyn Henry Detroit 89 83 172 +28
T 71 Abigail Irwin Indiana State 88 84 172 +28
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Western Michigan 300 301 601 +25
2 Eastern Kentucky 304 303 607 +31
3 Toledo 301 308 609 +33
4 Loyola 308 304 612 +36
5 Bradley 309 312 621 +45
6 Eastern Michigan 310 314 624 +48
7 Indiana State 311 314 625 +49
8 Central Michigan 315 311 626 +50
9 Ball State 316 313 629 +53
10 Detroit 314 329 643 +67
11 Bucknell 323 329 652 +76
12 Fort Wayne 328 326 654 +78
13 UIC 335 330 665 +89
14 Green Bay 338 341 679 +103

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Julia Champion Western Michigan 73 73 146 +2
2 Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 71 77 148 +4

Elsa Moberly Eastern Kentucky 79 69 148 +4
4 Pimchanok Kawil Toledo 73 76 149 +5

Elayna Bowser Loyola 74 75 149 +5
Ally Scaccia Bradley 75 74 149 +5

7 Danielle Sawyer Central Michigan 78 72 150 +6
Kaitlyn Watkins Western Michigan 74 76 150 +6

9 Taylor Ledwein Bradley 75 76 151 +7
Kelsey Murphy Eastern Michigan 76 75 151 +7
Sara Padilla Loyola 74 77 151 +7

12 Jasmine Chee Western Michigan 80 72 152 +8
Sam Sandland Eastern Kentucky 71 81 152 +8
Sofie Levin Eastern Kentucky 75 77 152 +8

15 *Saranlak Tumfong Toledo 75 78 153 +9
16 Napaphan Phongpaiboon Toledo 76 78 154 +10

Marissa Uradomo Indiana State 76 78 154 +10
Sarah Thompson Detroit 77 77 154 +10
*Emilie Simmons Eastern Kentucky 74 80 154 +10

20 Amanda Lindahl Eastern Kentucky 79 76 155 +11
Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 76 79 155 +11



Rocket Classic
Dates: Oct 10-11, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Western Michigan 3.05 +1
Eastern Kentucky 3.10 +2
Ball State 3.15 +3
Loyola 3.35 +7
Toledo 3.35 +7
Central Michigan 3.35 +7
Bradley 3.35 +7
Eastern Michigan 3.35 +7
Indiana State 3.40 +8
UIC 3.50 +10
Green Bay 3.62 +10
Detroit 3.65 +13
Fort Wayne 3.70 +14
Bucknell 3.75 +15
PAR 4 SCORING

Toledo 4.26 +13
Eastern Kentucky 4.34 +17
Loyola 4.36 +18
Indiana State 4.38 +19
Eastern Michigan 4.38 +19
Central Michigan 4.40 +20
Western Michigan 4.42 +21
Ball State 4.46 +23
Bradley 4.54 +27
Fort Wayne 4.56 +28
Green Bay 4.58 +23
Detroit 4.58 +29
Bucknell 4.62 +31
UIC 4.76 +38
PAR 5 SCORING

Western Michigan 5.20 +4
Bradley 5.20 +4
Eastern Kentucky 5.30 +6
Loyola 5.35 +7
Toledo 5.35 +7
Ball State 5.35 +7
Indiana State 5.45 +9
Central Michigan 5.45 +9
UIC 5.60 +12
Eastern Michigan 5.65 +13
Bucknell 5.75 +15
Fort Wayne 5.75 +15
Detroit 5.85 +17
Green Bay 6.25 +20

EAGLES

Bradley 1
BIRDIES

Central Michigan 13
Loyola 11
Western Michigan 10
Eastern Kentucky 8
Indiana State 7
Fort Wayne 7
Bradley 7
UIC 7
Bucknell 6
Toledo 6
Eastern Michigan 6
Green Bay 5
Detroit 5
Ball State 5
PARS

Toledo 59
Eastern Kentucky 55
Ball State 52
Western Michigan 51
Eastern Michigan 49
Indiana State 47
Loyola 45
Central Michigan 43
Bradley 42
Detroit 38
UIC 37
Bucknell 36
Fort Wayne 36
Green Bay 30
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1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Julia Champion Western Michigan 73 73 146 +2
2 Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 71 77 148 +4

Elsa Moberly Eastern Kentucky 79 69 148 +4
4 Pimchanok Kawil Toledo 73 76 149 +5

Elayna Bowser Loyola 74 75 149 +5
Ally Scaccia Bradley 75 74 149 +5

7 Danielle Sawyer Central Michigan 78 72 150 +6
Kaitlyn Watkins Western Michigan 74 76 150 +6

9 Taylor Ledwein Bradley 75 76 151 +7
Kelsey Murphy Eastern Michigan 76 75 151 +7
Sara Padilla Loyola 74 77 151 +7

12 Jasmine Chee Western Michigan 80 72 152 +8
Sam Sandland Eastern Kentucky 71 81 152 +8
Sofie Levin Eastern Kentucky 75 77 152 +8

15 *Saranlak Tumfong Toledo 75 78 153 +9
16 Napaphan Phongpaiboon Toledo 76 78 154 +10

Marissa Uradomo Indiana State 76 78 154 +10
Sarah Thompson Detroit 77 77 154 +10
*Emilie Simmons Eastern Kentucky 74 80 154 +10

20 Amanda Lindahl Eastern Kentucky 79 76 155 +11
Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 76 79 155 +11

22 Claire Hernandez Western Michigan 76 80 156 +12
*Hannah Kochendoerfer Toledo 77 79 156 +12
Sierra Hargens Indiana State 74 82 156 +12
Avery Steen Green Bay 76 80 156 +12

26 Kelsey Sear Ball State 80 77 157 +13
Thilda Staubo Indiana State 78 79 157 +13
Brooke Sharpe Detroit 72 85 157 +13
Manon Tounalom Ball State 79 78 157 +13
Allison Lindley Ball State 78 79 157 +13

31 Chloe Horton Bradley 79 79 158 +14
Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 81 77 158 +14
Krits Apiwatthanadol Eastern Michigan 82 76 158 +14
Morgan Brown Loyola 81 77 158 +14
Sydney Anderson Ball State 79 79 158 +14

36 Bria Colosky Central Michigan 82 77 159 +15
Natalie Johnson Central Michigan 80 79 159 +15

38 Maria Connelly Eastern Michigan 75 85 160 +16
Kristen Wolfe Central Michigan 75 85 160 +16
Thelma Beck Eastern Michigan 80 80 160 +16

41 Hannabeth Owens Eastern Kentucky 79 82 161 +17
Natcha Daengpiem Toledo 82 79 161 +17

43 *Donchanok Toburint Toledo 82 80 162 +18
Robyn Blanchard Indiana State 85 77 162 +18
Summer Moser Loyola 87 75 162 +18
Anna Wilcoxson Western Michigan 77 85 162 +18
Penelope Guilleux Eastern Michigan 79 83 162 +18

48 Monica Dorner Fort Wayne 81 82 163 +19
Sophie Benetti Indiana State 83 80 163 +19

50 Bailey Bostler UIC 82 82 164 +20
Francesca Saban Bradley 81 83 164 +20

52 Madison Chesnutt Fort Wayne 82 83 165 +21
Morgan Nadaline Ball State 85 80 165 +21

54 Brooke Thompson Bradley 80 86 166 +22
Meghan Kramp UIC 84 82 166 +22
*Gracie Henderson Bradley 85 81 166 +22
Katie Logan Central Michigan 83 83 166 +22

58 Natalie Meyers Loyola 79 88 167 +23
Katie Childers Bucknell 84 83 167 +23
Meredith Langs Bucknell 82 85 167 +23

61 Jenna Kurosky Fort Wayne 93 75 168 +24
62 Alix Larson Green Bay 86 83 169 +25
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*Brenna Hammond Eastern Michigan 87 82 169 +25
Julia Shaw Detroit 86 83 169 +25
Erica Heath Detroit 85 84 169 +25

66 Kelly Sterling UIC 87 83 170 +26
Sarah Montone Detroit 80 90 170 +26
Linnzie Richner Fort Wayne 84 86 170 +26
*Julia Stevenson Eastern Michigan 84 86 170 +26

70 *Amanda Walsh Central Michigan 85 86 171 +27
71 Courteney Fabbri UIC 82 90 172 +28

*Katelyn Henry Detroit 89 83 172 +28
*Abigail Irwin Indiana State 88 84 172 +28
Paige Bird Fort Wayne 81 91 172 +28

75 Eunbbie Kim Bucknell 81 92 173 +29
76 Emily Larson Bucknell 92 82 174 +30
77 Leah Birch Green Bay 91 84 175 +31
78 Brittany Norem UIC 96 83 179 +35

Emily Grunder Green Bay 85 94 179 +35



Rocket Classic
Dates: Oct 10-11, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 3.50 +2

Ally Scaccia Bradley 3.00 E

Krits Apiwatthanadol
Eastern
Michigan 3.00 E

Sarah Thompson Detroit 3.75 +3
Sophie Benetti Indiana State 3.25 +1
Courteney Fabbri UIC 4.25 +5
Morgan Nadaline Ball State 3.00 E
Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 3.25 +1
Morgan Brown Loyola 3.25 +1

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 2.50 -2

Brooke Thompson Bradley 3.50 +2
Julia Shaw Detroit 4.00 +4
Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 3.25 +1

Sofie Levin
Eastern
Kentucky 3.50 +2

Sarah Montone Detroit 4.25 +5

PAR 4 SCORING

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 4.80 +8

Ally Scaccia Bradley 4.20 +2

Krits Apiwatthanadol
Eastern
Michigan 4.20 +2

Sarah Thompson Detroit 4.10 +1
Sophie Benetti Indiana State 4.70 +7
Courteney Fabbri UIC 5.20 +12
Morgan Nadaline Ball State 4.70 +7
Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 4.30 +3
Morgan Brown Loyola 4.40 +4

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 4.10 +1

Brooke Thompson Bradley 4.90 +9
Julia Shaw Detroit 4.80 +8
Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 4.20 +2

Sofie Levin
Eastern
Kentucky 4.20 +2

Sarah Montone Detroit 4.80 +8

PAR 5 SCORING

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 5.75 +3

Ally Scaccia Bradley 5.00 E

Krits Apiwatthanadol
Eastern
Michigan 5.50 +2

Sarah Thompson Detroit 5.25 +1
Sophie Benetti Indiana State 5.00 E
Courteney Fabbri UIC 5.25 +1
Morgan Nadaline Ball State 5.25 +1
Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 5.25 +1
Morgan Brown Loyola 5.00 E

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 5.25 +1

Brooke Thompson Bradley 5.75 +3
Julia Shaw Detroit 4.75 -1
Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 6.00 +4

Sofie Levin
Eastern
Kentucky 5.25 +1

Sarah Montone Detroit 6.25 +5

EAGLES

Ally Scaccia Bradley 1

BIRDIES

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 1

Danielle Sawyer
Central
Michigan 3

Bailey Bostler UIC 1
Emily Larson Bucknell 1

Penelope Guilleux
Eastern
Michigan 2

Brooke Sharpe Detroit 1

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 5

Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 2

Katie Logan
Central
Michigan 2

Meghan Kramp UIC 1
Katie Childers Bucknell 1

Maria Connelly
Eastern
Michigan 1

Elayna Bowser Loyola 3

Kaitlyn Watkins
Western
Michigan 2

Natcha Daengpiem Toledo 1

PARS

Anna Wilcoxson
Western
Michigan 6

Ally Scaccia Bradley 9

Krits Apiwatthanadol
Eastern
Michigan 12

Sarah Thompson Detroit 10
Sophie Benetti Indiana State 10
Courteney Fabbri UIC 5
Morgan Nadaline Ball State 10
Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 12
Morgan Brown Loyola 10

Jasmine Chee
Western
Michigan 9

Brooke Thompson Bradley 8
Julia Shaw Detroit 6
Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 9

Sofie Levin
Eastern
Kentucky 14

Sarah Montone Detroit 6



Rocket Classic
Dates: Oct 10-11, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Catawba Island Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 341 2 32 31 14 4 4.77 4 341 1
2 4 337 7 35 30 7 4.47 4 337 2
3 4 345 8 35 27 9 3 4.51 4 345 3
4 4 335 5 33 28 13 1 4.66 4 335 4
5 5 500 6 43 18 12 5 5.57 5 500 5
6 3 125 12 45 21 1 3.14 3 125 6
7 5 523 1 37 32 9 4 5.70 5 523 7
8 4 330 9 46 14 10 1 4.33 4 330 8
9 3 163 5 40 30 4 3.42 3 163 9
10 5 480 3 35 32 9 3 5.65 5 480 10
11 5 454 1 22 31 18 7 1 5.11 5 454 11
12 4 344 2 52 17 8 1 4.41 4 344 12
13 4 333 6 43 25 5 4.37 4 333 13
14 3 136 2 43 24 10 4 3.61 3 136 14
15 3 145 8 35 26 10 4 3.53 3 145 15
16 4 327 5 43 25 6 1 4.42 4 327 16
17 4 356 10 40 20 9 2 4.39 4 356 17
18 4 357 1 36 39 3 1 4.58 4 357 18

Round 1 - Catawba Island Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 341 2 32 26 19 5 4.94 4 341 1
2 4 337 3 39 31 6 4.51 4 337 2
3 4 345 9 35 28 7 2 4.46 4 345 3
4 4 335 6 24 41 8 2 4.67 4 335 4
5 5 500 6 51 16 6 1 5.29 5 500 5
6 3 125 6 51 16 6 3.28 3 125 6
7 5 523 8 35 22 14 4 5.59 5 523 7
8 4 330 7 42 25 5 1 4.37 4 330 8
9 3 163 5 46 26 2 3.32 3 163 9
10 5 480 1 40 27 11 2 5.63 5 480 10
11 5 454 1 13 40 16 9 3 5.30 5 454 11
12 4 344 1 7 39 28 4 4.34 4 344 12
13 4 333 3 43 29 4 4.43 4 333 13
14 3 136 5 40 21 13 5 3.62 3 136 14
15 3 145 7 45 21 6 3.33 3 145 15
16 4 327 5 49 21 4 2 4.33 4 327 16
17 4 356 6 42 22 9 4.43 4 356 17
18 4 357 4 40 25 10 1 4.53 4 357 18


